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                        2009 Sylvan Island Stampede
                                04/19/2009
                              Rock Island,Il

          Timing by Accu-split Timing Co.\\ info @accu-split.com

================================================================================
     FEMALE AGE GROUP  19 - UNDER     (500)
================================================================================

================================================================================
     MALE AGE GROUP  19 - UNDER     (500)
================================================================================

    1    76 Sean Hyser             18 M 1:07:07 
    2   124 Tyler Rushing          14 M 1:07:55 
    3   118 Doug Vrbaniak          19 M 1:09:55 
    4    79 Bradley Weimerskirch   18 M 1:30:08 
================================================================================
     FEMALE AGE GROUP  20 - 29     (500)
================================================================================

    1    85 Brittany McConnell     26 F 1:15:08 
    2   107 Laura Bertsch          29 F 1:17:34 
================================================================================
     MALE AGE GROUP  20 - 29     (500)
================================================================================

    1    95 Ryan Neipert           28 M 1:02:24 
    2    84 Nathan Collier         27 M 1:05:41 
    3   105 Nick Sobocinski        23 M 1:06:56 
    4   106 Jason Rassi            26 M 1:07:39 
    5   131 Ryan Johnson           25 M 1:08:33 
    6    78 Drew Hanson            24 M 1:10:41 
    7   108 Eric Fossell           27 M 1:11:07 
    8    77 Zach Blair             24 M 1:11:46 
    9    98 Cody Wilson            24 M 1:15:33 
   10    92 Ryan Theel             28 M 1:17:57 
   11    99 Aaron Mix              29 M 1:21:39 
   12   113 Isaac Smith            28 M 1:23:48 
================================================================================
     FEMALE AGE GROUP  30 - 39     (500)
================================================================================

    1    94 Julie Popper           31 F 1:04:32 
    2   102 Robin Williams         30 F 1:09:45 
    3   127 Darcy Sandford         35 F 1:15:07 
================================================================================
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     MALE AGE GROUP  30 - 39     (500)
================================================================================

    1   103 Brian Kingsbury        31 M 1:03:12 
    2   110 Chris Sweet            30 M 1:07:07 
    3    97 Keith Snoop            32 M 1:07:40 
    4   128 Geoff Perrill          36 M 1:09:08 
    5   101 Jerome Jeslis          33 M 1:09:55 
    6    96 Bill Burkholder        39 M 1:10:34 
    7    90 Matt Klemish           33 M 1:10:45 
    8   114 Michael Pagniano       36 M 1:10:50 
    9   109 Jarrod Kerkhoff        39 M 1:11:23 
   10    87 Andy Breitsprecher     35 M 1:12:44 
   11   115 Paul-Brian McInerney   39 M 1:13:46 
   12   104 Kyle Williams          30 M 1:15:11 
   13    83 Mark Steen             36 M 1:20:38 
   14   111 Helge Pedersen         30 M 1:20:56 
================================================================================
     FEMALE AGE GROUP  40 - above     (500)
================================================================================

    1    91 Bev Gaslow             52 F 1:14:34 
    2   125 Martha O'Connor-Leigh  44 F 1:18:54 
================================================================================
     MALE AGE GROUP  40 - above     (500)
================================================================================

    1   133 Kurt Davis             40 M 1:13:27 
    2   117 Mark Nenninger         56 M 1:17:02 
    3   129 Todd Spacek            40 M 1:18:41 
    4   126 Bob Giace              50 M 1:20:00 
    5    88 Steve Drecoll          48 M 1:20:30 
    6   100 Todd Bradfield         43 M 1:24:22 
    7    80 Brad Kramer            47 M 1:30:39 
                        2009 Sylvan Island Stampede
                                04/19/2009
                              Rock Island,Il
                                  EXPERT

Timing by Accu-split Timing Co.\\ info @accu-split.com                          

  Place No.   Name                    Age Sex Time    Lap1    Lap2    Lap3    Time    Rate 
  ===== ===== ======================= === === ======= ======= ======= ======= ======= ==== 
      1    95 Ryan Neipert             28   M 1:02:24   20:39   20:45   20:57 1:02:24  14.4 
      2   103 Brian Kingsbury          31   M 1:03:12   20:38   20:58   21:31 1:03:12  14.2 
      3    94 Julie Popper             31   F 1:04:32   31:56   32:28   36:37 1:04:32  13.9 
      4    84 Nathan Collier           27   M 1:05:41   21:19   21:31   22:48 1:05:41  13.7 
      5   105 Nick Sobocinski          23   M 1:06:56                         1:06:56  13.4 
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      6   110 Chris Sweet              30   M 1:07:07   21:52   22:24   22:48 1:07:07  13.4 
      7    76 Sean Hyser               18   M 1:07:07                         1:07:07  13.4 
      8   106 Jason Rassi              26   M 1:07:39   22:59   22:12   22:25 1:07:39  13.3 
      9    97 Keith Snoop              32   M 1:07:40   21:52   22:46         1:07:40  13.3 
     10   124 Tyler Rushing            14   M 1:07:55   21:58   22:51   23:03 1:07:55  13.3 
     11   131 Ryan Johnson             25   M 1:08:33 1:08:26                 1:08:33  13.1 
     12   128 Geoff Perrill            36   M 1:09:08   22:36   22:40   23:46 1:09:08  13.0 
     13   102 Robin Williams           30   F 1:09:45   23:06   23:03   23:31 1:09:45  12.9 
     14   101 Jerome Jeslis            33   M 1:09:55   23:13   23:21   23:18 1:09:55  12.9 
     15   118 Doug Vrbaniak            19   M 1:09:55   23:03   23:30   23:19 1:09:55  12.9 
     16    96 Bill Burkholder          39   M 1:10:34   22:57   47:32         1:10:34  12.8 
     17    78 Drew Hanson              24   M 1:10:41   24:28   22:57   23:11 1:10:41  12.7 
     18    90 Matt Klemish             33   M 1:10:45   22:35   23:58   24:09 1:10:45  12.7 
     19   114 Michael Pagniano         36   M 1:10:50   23:18   23:27   24:00 1:10:50  12.7 
     20   108 Eric Fossell             27   M 1:11:07 1:11:02                 1:11:07  12.7 
     21   109 Jarrod Kerkhoff          39   M 1:11:23   23:03   24:15   24:01 1:11:23  12.6 
     22    77 Zach Blair               24   M 1:11:46   23:46   23:52   24:03 1:11:46  12.5 
     23    87 Andy Breitsprecher       35   M 1:12:44                         1:12:44  12.4 
     24   133 Kurt Davis               40   M 1:13:27   24:54   23:58   24:27 1:13:27  12.3 
     25   115 Paul-Brian McInerney     39   M 1:13:46   24:36   24:26         1:13:46  12.2 
     26    91 Bev Gaslow               52   F 1:14:34   24:24                 1:14:34  12.1 
     27   127 Darcy Sandford           35   F 1:15:07   24:18   25:02   25:43 1:15:07  12.0 
     28    85 Brittany McConnell       26   F 1:15:08   24:57   24:43   25:24 1:15:08  12.0 
     29   104 Kyle Williams            30   M 1:15:11   26:20   24:00   24:46 1:15:11  12.0 
     30    98 Cody Wilson              24   M 1:15:33                         1:15:33  11.9 
     31   117 Mark Nenninger           56   M 1:17:02   25:49   24:44   26:20 1:17:02  11.7 
     32   107 Laura Bertsch            29   F 1:17:34                   52:33 1:17:34  11.6 
     33    92 Ryan Theel               28   M 1:17:57   24:52   26:20   26:40 1:17:57  11.5 
     34   129 Todd Spacek              40   M 1:18:41   25:48                 1:18:41  11.4 
     35   125 Martha O'Connor-Leigh    44   F 1:18:54   24:50   26:10   27:48 1:18:54  11.4 
     36   126 Bob Giace                50   M 1:20:00   25:53   26:35   27:26 1:20:00  11.2 
     37    88 Steve Drecoll            48   M 1:20:30   26:52   26:18   27:15 1:20:30  11.2 
     38    83 Mark Steen               36   M 1:20:38   25:10   26:43   28:39 1:20:38  11.2 
     39   111 Helge Pedersen           30   M 1:20:56   27:35   26:00   27:14 1:20:56  11.1 
     40    99 Aaron Mix                29   M 1:21:39                   26:26 1:21:39  11.0 
     41   113 Isaac Smith              28   M 1:23:48   25:35   28:07   30:00 1:23:48  10.7 
     42   100 Todd Bradfield           43   M 1:24:22                         1:24:22  10.7 
     43    79 Bradley Weimerskirch     18   M 1:30:08   26:57   31:08   31:57 1:30:08  10.0 
     44    80 Brad Kramer              47   M 1:30:39   28:48   29:50   31:55 1:30:39   9.9 
     45   119 Calvin Schenk            21   M           23:24   24:30                       
     46   120 Julie Vardaman           34   F           29:45   30:42                       
     47   121 Brad Nauman              27   M           22:28                               
     48   112 Ken Clark                29   M           23:16                               
     49    93 Jamie Prange             29   M           25:20                               
     50   116 Craig Sommers            41   M           25:43                               
     51    82 Jason Henry              36   M           26:06                               
     52   130 Trae Ingram              36   M           29:57                               
     53   132 Marshall Potter          24   M           31:26                               

Page 3



2009_Sport.txt
     54   123 Adrian Silva             24   M           32:08                               �
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